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IN RE: PETITION FOR ADMIN. VARIANCE * BEFORE THE 

S East of Greenspring A venue, 10 feet 
South of cll Baublitz Road DEPUTY ZONING* 
4th Election District 

2nd Councilmanic District COMMISSIONER
* 
(12545 Greenspring Avenue) 

* FOR BALTIMORE COUNTY 
Maureen Davis 


Petitioner Case No. 08-523-A 
* 

******** *********** 

FINDINGS OF FACT AND CONCLUSIONS OF LAW 

This matter comes before this Deputy Zoning Commissioner as a Petition for 

Administrative Variance filed by the legal owner of the subject property, Maureen Davis for 

property located at 12545 Greenspring A venue. The variance request is from Section 

1A04.3.B.2.a of the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations (B.C.Z.R.) to pennit an adddition with 

a 44 foot side yard setback and 62 foot setback to the cll of a road that connects with a collector 

road in lieu of the required 50 feet and 100 feet, respectively, and to detennined that there is no 

conflict with Section lA04.3B. of the B.C.Z.R. The subject property and requested relief are more 

particularly described on Petitioner's Exhibit No. 1. Petitioner wishes to construct an addition and 

rebuilt garage. The lot was created prior to the implementation of the RC 5 zoning on the 

property. The current home is too small for the growing family. Approval of the administrative 

variance request is not in conflict with Section I A04.3B. of the B.C.Z.R. 

The Zoning Advisory Committee (ZAC) comments were received and are made part of the 

record of this case. Comments were received from the Office of Planning dated May 29, 2008 

which indicates that architectural elevation drawings should be submitted for review and approval 

prior to application of any building pennit. 
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The Petitioner having filed a Petition for Administrative Variance and the subject property 

having been posted on May 15, 2008 and there being no request for a public hearing, a decision 

shall be rendered based upon the documentation presented. 

The Petitioner has filed the supporting affidavits as required by Section 32-3-303 of the 

Baltimore County Code. Based upon the information available, there is no evidence in the file to 

indicate that the requested variance would adversely affect the health, safety or general welfare of 

the public and should therefore be granted. In the opinion of the Deputy Zoning Commissioner, 

the information, photographs, and affidavits submitted provide sufficient facts that comply with 

the requirements of Section 307.1 of the B.C.Z.R. Furthermore, strict compliance with the 

B.C.Z.R. would result in practical difficulty andlor unreasonable hardship upon the Petitioner. 

Pursuant to the posting of the property and the provisions of both the Baltimore County 

Code and the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations, and for the reasons given above, the 

requested variance should be granted. 

THEREFORE, IT IS ORDERED, by the Deputy Zoning Commissioner for Baltimore County, 

this ~ day of June, 2008 that a variance from Section ] A04.3.B.2.a of the Baltimore 

County Zoning Regulations (B.C.Z.R.) to permit an adddition with a 44 foot side yard setback and 

62 foot setback to the cll of a road that connects with a collector road in lieu of the required 50 feet 

and 100 feet, respectively, and to determined that there is no conflict with Section lA04.3B. of the 

Baltimore County Zoning Regulations (B.C.Z.R.) is hereby GRANTED, subject to the following: 

1. 	 The Petitioner may apply for her building permit and be granted same upon receipt of this 
Order; however, Petitioner is hereby made aware that proceeding at this time is at her own 
risk until such time as the 30 day appellate process from this Order has expired. If, for 
whatever reason, this Order is reversed, the Petitioner would be required to return, and be 
responsible for returning, said property to its original condition. 
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2. 	 Architectural elevation drawings shall be submitted to the Office of Planning for review 
and approval prior to the application of any building permit. 

Any appeal of this decision must be made within thilty (30) days of the date of this Order. 

~~ 
Deputy Zoning Commissioner 

THB:pz for Baltimore County 

JIll-' (9 S·O~ ... ... 3 
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Petition for Administrative Variance 

to the Zoning Com.,-issioner ofBaltimore County for the property 
located at ;2.;;4S &~toS~ ,eAJ ~ Ow~s. 'r\)\>, \..01 II I] 
wbichispresentlyzoned __~£~L~~S;~__________________~____ 

Deed Reference:,_1911 / _4c.t¥ Tax Account # _Q1 :Jo. :.(1~~)O 
ltoo IS 05 

This Petition shall be filed with the Department of Permits and Development Management. The undersigned, legal 
owner(s) of the property situate in Baltimore County and which is described in the description and plat attached hereto 
and made a part hereof, hereby petition for a Variance from Section(s) I A Ol~ . ~e . r:l .ct _ (0el::J2,) 

To permit an addition with a 44-foot side yard setback and 62-foot setback to the 
centerline of a road that connects with a collector road in lieu of the required 50-feet and 
100-feet, respectively; and to determine that there is no conflict with Section I A04.3B . 
BCZR. 

of the zoning regulations of Baltimore County, to the zoning law of Baltimore County. 


Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by the zoning regulations. 

I, or we, agree to pay expenses of above Administrative Variance, advertising, posting, etc. and further agree to and are to be bounded 

by the zoning regulations and restrictions of Baltimore County adopted pursuant to the zoning law for Baltimore County. 


INVe do solemnly declare and affirm, under the penalties of 
perjury, that l/we are the legal owner(s) of the property which 
is the subject of this Petition . 

Contract Purchaser/Lessee: ... 'Legal Owner(s}: 

mAu'fr~ Z\.-u-i.;,dt..... ~V\~ 
Name - Type or Print NJA. T:n~.:~"'___, 
Signature 

Signatur¥ m~~~""~ 
Address Telephone No. T -eor~t 

Name - yp /14~.--.----­
/' 

Cily State Zip Code Signalur~ <=- ­

Attorney For Petitioner: 12% C~~~tJ~M 41o-5814W;
Address - Telephone No. 

a\u\I\I~ \1.\lJ l ~ 2llf"1­
Name - Type or Prinl City State Zip Code 

Representative to be Contacted: 
Signature 

'+?c,k f'" t"")-r L:. I "'Ii 0 ~~ 
Company N'anie 

b-8N dA&~1 1-/,-/1 d 4f'/:3-3'io--7Cl7J'
Address Telephone No. Address • Telephone No. 

e1cIu=s.b7 /1d- ;2 / t;~~
City State Zip Code City State iP Cde 

A Public Hearing having been formally demanded and/or found to be required, it is ordered by Ihe Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, 
this __ day of , ___ that the subject matter of this petition be set for a public hearing, advertised, as required by the zoning 
regulalions of Baltimore County and that the property be reposted 

Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County 

Case No. ~o02 ~ Ot5:i?l-A Reviewed By DT . Date ..5h/O!?; 
. I I 

REV 7120/07 ~~.ted Posting Date /51 IgloS 
l~;, I I~~71~ 
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nd may be required to provide additional information. 

Sign9lure 

e '~~'" e 
Affidavit in Support of Administrative Variance 
The undersigned hereby affirms under the penalties of perjury to the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, as 
follows: That the information herein given is within the personal knowledge of the Affiant(s) and that Affiant(s) is/are 
competent to testify thereto in the event that a public hearing is scheduled in the future with regard thereto. 

That the Affiant(s) does/. presently reside at I;Z51-~ (~c~..!") s;p ti ~}/ Av~ , 
:2 1//1 

Zip Code 

That based upon personal knowledge, the following are the facts upon which I/we base the request for an Administrative 
Variance at the above address (indicate hardship or practical difficulty): 

-k~d~~ (lh.rit-d ~~ l2e-s-~b:. ~ 
M. ~ r 00ziP t,bKC( ~ .-IUeM, /./) foJ ./Yntd!fo 
,4~f Uw.Ld (Utnf/AA-' , 

, 74 f'~ / ,qAJd 
Add't:~~ 

OLO/f'~·.r' 
City 

) acknowledge(s) that if a formal demand is filed, Affiant(s) will be required to pay a reposting and 

Signature 

Ai .~fJ7~l'f,.j rtv, 
Name - Type or Print Name - Type or Print 

STATE OF MARYLAND, COUNTY OF BALTIMORE, to wit 

I HEREBY CERTIFY, this ~ day of UA-t/ , too'f?, before me, a Notary Public of the State 
of Maryland, in and for the County aforesaid, personally appeared 

h1A-vi'2..c---eAJ .J) AUf ,; 
the Affiant(s) herein, personally known or satisfactorily identified to me as such Affiant(s) 

AS WITNESS my hand and Notarial Seal 

~u-Jl,271t~ 
Notary Public / 

My Commission Expires ! /; / '2 t:.J/a
7 

REV 10/25/01 

" 
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Zoning Description for 12545 GREENSPRING AVE 

BEGINNING for Ihe sa me al a pipe 20 feet northeast of Ihe ce nler line of Greens pring Avenue (formerly Dover 
Road) and 20 feet Soulh of the cenler line of Baublitz Road , said pipe being Soulh 60 degrees 50 minutes 30 seco nd s 
Easl 33 . 13 feet from Ihe beg inning point described in a deed from Nikila Yatuta and Wife 10 Cleve la nd F. Dull dated 
January 14 , 1928, and record ed among Ihe Land Records of Ballimore Coun ty in Llber W.H.M. No 654 , folio 220 
etc ., run.nlng Ihence along th e northeasl Side of Greenspring Avenue righl of was as now surveyed by magnel ic 
bearings, Soulh 25 degrees 09 minules Easl 144 .40 feel to a Slake; Ihence by a line of division, North 72 degrees 
22 minutes)O seconds Easl 196.39 [eel to a Slake and 10 inlerseclthe North 20 degrees 20 minutes Wesl 260 fool 
line in a deed flom Cleveland F. Bull to Thom'ls J. Rickie and wife dated Jllly 5. 1957, and reco rded among Ihe 
aforesaid Land Records in Llber GL .B. No. 3191, folro 229, elc ; thence binding on lirat deed . North 19 degrees 20 
minutes Wesl 10545 feel 10 a pipe al Ihe end of sa id line ; thence continuing the sa me COurse and sl dl binding on 
said deed , North 19 degrees 20 minules Wes l 4.55 feel to a Slake 20 feel Soulh of Ihe cenler of Baublilz Road; 
Ihence running along Ihe Soulh side of Ihe road righl o[ way, Soulh 8 1 degrees 16 minules 30 seconds Wesl 2 14 .60 
feel 10 Ihe place of beg inning; conla lning 0.589 Acres of land, more or less, according 10 a survey made by C. A. 
Myers, Surveyor, on Oclobe r 23, 1963, Situ'lle on Ihe Ea sl side of Greenspring Avenue 

The improvements thereon being known as 12545 Greenspring Avenue. 

Located in the 4th Election District and 2nd Councilmanic District. 

~002" 05~~ - A 




BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND 
OFFICE OF BUDGET AND FINANCE No. 
MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPT 

Sub Rev Sub 

Fund Agcy Orgn Orgn Source Rev 


Date: -~II~JelR r'
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From: t.~ ~ . \ l -.~ :::> I ~. n :-.r:-'-: h L ~ . tL(-;." 


For: ,"- n~ - ()o~~ f"; . ... ~ 
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CERTIFICATE OF STING 


RE: Case No.: 013 ·-Sz.3 A 
PetitionerlDeveloper: 

00,-..1"''' L~?sz"':-:-'r'"7 ·":-::~)~ ""7"-J;1\Vl S 
.t;:e: TA l leE e.DNTl;.ACT JlVL7 

Date of Hearing/CloSing:~o &­

Baltimore County Department of 
Permits and Development Management 
County Office Building, Room 111 
111 W . Chesapeake Avenue ' 
Towson , MD 21204 

Attention: 

Ladies and Gentlemen: 

This letter is to certify under the penalties of perjury that the necessary sign(s) 
required by law were posted conspicuously on the property at 

J 2-s"4"~ (~~Sf'R~(~ A V£ 

The sign(s) were posted on _ ...L+/, =~~--==--__________......5' -=/:..,..!S; lJ ~ _· 
(Mohth/Da~ar) 

Sincerely, 

I 

/3" LL- Le:D1Y'Ai 
(Printed Name) 

SHANNON-BAUM SrlGNS INC. 
105 COMPETITIVE GOALS DR. 

ELDER<SBtWl, MD. 21784 
4JCJ -' 1~/-L/o()() 



BALTIMORE COUNTY DEPARTrv.T OF PERMITS AND DEVELOP&T MANAGEMENT 
ZONING REVIEW 

ADMINISTRATIVE VARIANCE INFORMATION SHEET AND DATES 

Case Number 08-1 	 S~~ I-A Address 1~5J.J5 GBt::JE"r.J:SPRING EWE. . 

Contact Person: DDtJ~A :THOMPBO,J 	 Phone Number: 410-887-3391 
Planner, Please Print Your Name 

Filing Date: IS b leg 	 Posting Date: * Closing Date: • 

Any contact made with this office regarding the status of the administrative variance should be 
through the contact person (planner) using the case number. 

1. 	 POSTING/COST: The petitioner must use one of the sign posters on the approved list (on the 
reverse side of this form) and the petitioner is responsible for all printing/posting costs , Any 
reposting must be done only by one of the sign posters on the approved list and the petitioner 
is again responsible for all associated costs. The zoning notice sign must be visible on the 
property on or before the posting date noted above. It should remain there through the closing 
date. 

2. 	 DEADLINE: The closing date is the deadline for an occupant or owner within 1,000 feet to file 
a formal, request for a public hearing. Please understand that even if there is no formal 
request for a public hearing, the process is not complete on the closing date . 

3. 	 ORDER: After the closing date, the file will be reviewed by the zoning or deputy zoning 
commissioner. He may: (a) grant the requested relief; (b) deny the requested relief; or (c) 
order that the matter be set in for a public hearing. You will receive written notification 
(typically within 7 to 10 days of the closing date) as to whether the petition has been granted, 
denied, or will go to public hearing . The order will be mailed to you by First Class mail. 

4. 	 POSSIBLE PUBLIC HEARING AND REPOSTING: In cases that must go to a public hearing 
(whether due to a neighbor's formal request or by order of the zoning or deputy zoning 
commissioner) , notification will be forwarded to you. The sign on the property must be 
changed giving notice of the hearing date, time and location . As when the sign was originally 
posted, certification of this change and a photograph of the altered sign must be forwarded to 
this office. 

(Detach Along Dotted Line) 

---------------.- -.-----~------ .. --------------------------------------------~---------------------------- ---- --------------------------------------- ---

Petitioner: This Part of the Form is for the Sign Poster Only 

USE THE ADMINISTRATIVE VARIANCE SIGN FORMAT 

Case Number 08-1 5~,?J 1-A Address I&5~5" GRE~gPR I"'ft AVE, 

Petitioner's Name ---l..D.!LAll 'S Telephone 1I D-S~ I -~5Rij.5"..!.::.~_________ 

Posting Date: SII ~lo~ 	 Closing Date: ~,~O~ 
I 1 	 I , 

Wording for Sign : 	 To pennit an addition with a 44-foot side yard setback and 62-foot setback to the 
centerline of a road that connects with a collector road in lieu of the required 50-feet and 
100-feet, respectively; and to detennine that there is no conflict with Section 1 A04.3B. 
BCZR. 

WCR - Revised 6/25/04 

BALTIMORE COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PERMITS AND DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT 
ZONING REVIEW 



DEPARTMENT OF P.MITS AND DEVELOPMENTIANAGEMENT 

ZONING REVIEW 


ADVERTISING REqUIREMENTS AND PROCEDURES FOR ZONING HEARINGS 

The Baltimore Count}' Zoning Regulations (BCZR) require that notice be giv~n to the 
general public/neighboring property owners relative to property which is the subject of 
an upcoming zoning hearing For those petitions which require a public hearing, this 
notice is accomplished by posting a sign on the property (responsibility of the 
petitioner) and placement of a notice in a newspaper of general circulation iri the 
County, both at least fifteen (15) days before the hearing. 

Zoning Review will ensure that the legal requirements for advertising are satisfied. 
However, the petitioner is responsible for the costs associated with these requirements . 
The newspaper will bill the person listed below for the advertising . . This advertising is 
due upon receipt and should be remitted directly to the newspaper. 

OPINIONS MAY NOT BE ISSUED UNTIL ALL ADVERTISING COSTS ARE PAID. 

For Newspaper Advertising: 

Item Number or Case Number ~(XJ&-O~-i\ 

Petitioner DR-VIS 

Address or Location 1~5YS GI=U:tN.S(>RI,.(& AvE . 

PLEASE FORWARD ADVERTISING BILL TO 

Name m5 . tnAVBFE,..{ E . DPN\$ 

Address 1~4S GBEI:;N.5PRINGr ItvE -

C)lJJ l tJG~ MIw...S_~ mo_·. rll l i1 ____ 

Telephone Number .tt Ib- 581 - 5%45" 

Revised 2/20/98 . SCJ 
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BAlTIMORE COUNTY 

MARYLAND 

JAMES T SMITH, JR . TIMOTHY M. KOTROCO. Director 
Co unt)' Execut ive DepartmrJitJ~~r'2OOB 

Development Management Maureen Davis 

12545 Greenspring Ave. 

Owings Mill, MD 21117 


Dear: Maureen Davis 

RE : Case Number 2008-0523-A, Address: 2545 Greenspring Ave 

The above referenced petition was accepted for processing ONLY by the Bureau of 
Zoning Review, Department of Permits and Development Management (PDM) on May 7, 2008. 
This letter is not an approval, but only a NOTIFICATION. 

The Zoning Advisory Committee (ZAC), which consists of representatives from several 
approval agencies, has reviewed the plans that were submitted with your petition. All comments 
submitted thus far from the members of the ZAC are attached. These comments are not 
intended to indicate the appropriateness of the zoning action requested, but to ensure that all 
parties (zoning commissioner, attorney, petitioner, etc.) are made aware of plans or problems 
with regard to the proposed improvements that may have a bearing on this case. All comments 
will be placed in the permanent case file. 

If you need further information or have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact 
the commenting agency. 

W. Carl Richards, Jr . 
. Supervisor, Zoning Review 

WCRlnw 

Enclosures 

c: 	 People's Counsel 

Robert L. Thomas, 5814 Mineral Hill Rd., Eldersburg, MD 21784 


vtl "5}
" 

I:k J'" 

Zoning Review ICounty Office Building 

III West Chesilpeakc AVGnuc. Room III ITowson. Maryland 21204 I Phone 4 10-887-319\ I Fax 4 10-887-3048 


WIVW bal t i morecoun ty md. gov 
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BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND 


INTEROFFICE CORRESPONDENCE 


TO: Timothy M. Kotroco, Director 
Department of Permits & 
Development Management 

DATE: May 21,2008 

FROM: Dennis A. Ke~dy, Supervisor 
Bureau of Development Plans 
Review 

SUBJECT: Zoning Advisory Committee Meeling 
For May 26, 2008 
Item Nos . 08-520, 521 , 52~'23 , 524, 
525,526,527,528,532,533, and 534 

The Bureau of Developmenl Plans Review has reviewed the subject-zoning 
items, and we have no comments. 

ZAC-OS212008-NO COMMENTS 
DAKCEN:lrk 
cc File 
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BALTIMORE COUNTY 
MARYLAND 

.lAM ES T SMITH. JR. JOHN .I. HOHMAN, Chief 
COllnty Executive Fire Department 

May 20, 2008 

County Office Building, Room 111 
Mail Stop #1105 
111 West Chesapeake Avenue 
Towson, Maryland 21204 

ATTENTION: Zoning Review planners 

Distribution Meeting of: May 1 9, 2008 

Item No.: 518, 520-528, 530, and 532-534. 
5:23 

Pursuant to your request, the referenced plan (s) have been reviewed by 
this Bureau and the comments below are applicable and required to be 
corrected or incorporated into the final plans for the property. 

The Fire Marshal's Office has no comments at this time. 

Don W. Muddiman, Acting Lieutenant 
Fire Marshal's Office 
(Office)410-887-4880 
MS-1102F 

cc: File 

700 East JOppil Road ITowson, Maryland 21286-5500 I Phone 410-887-4500 

www.baltimorecountymd.gov 

http:www.baltimorecountymd.gov
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S
Martin O·I\·lal ley, CO lwnorl John D. Porcari. Secretary 


Anthony G. Brown. Lr. CO I'ernor Neil J. Pedersen, Administrator 
~~~IDg11W~Y 

MarylandDepartment of Transportation 

Date: ~'\ 2.0, zet:>B 

Ms. Kristen Matthews RE: Baltimore County 

Baltimore County Office Of Item No. S-<OZ:=5-A. ~ 

Permits and Development Management ('2. S4'5 GFt..r~~,~ -t'V-t.lul' 

County Office Building, Room 109 
 bA\I~'" '?1Z.£)Pi-cz:.T"( 
Towson, Maryland 21204 ~'t>M,t-)I'f:mZA.T\VE\(;;,~'A"'~ 

Dear Ms. Matthews: 

Thank you for the opportunity to review your referral request on the subject of the above 
captioned. We have determined that the subject property does not access a State roadway and is not 
affected by any State Highway Administration projects. Therefore, based upon available information this 
office has no objection to Baltimore County Zoning Advisory Committee approval of Item No.8-5z'-A. 

Should you have any questions regarding this matter, please contact Michael Bailey at 410-545­
2803 or \-800-876-4742 extension 5593 . Also, you may E-mail himat(mbailey@sha.state.md.us). 

Very truly yours, 

A~f~~~~~ Engineering Access Permits 
Division 

SDF/MB 

' . 

My telephone number/toll-free number is _____________ 
l'vIan1and Relay Senice/or Impaired Hearing or Speech. 1.800.735.22 58 Statewide Toll Free 

Street Addres.l . 707 North Ca lvert Street . Baltimore, Maryland 21202 . Phone: 410.545 .0300 . www.marylandroads .com 

www.marylandroads
mailto:himat(mbailey@sha.state.md.us
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BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND 


INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE 


TO: Timothy M. Kotroco, Director DATE: May 29, 2008 
Department of Permits and 

FROM: 

Development Management 

Arnold F. 'Pat' Keller, III 
IIE:~ IE:IlWIU;liil 

JUN 0 4 2008 JJJJ 

Director, Office of Planning BY: __________________ .~ 

SUBJECT: Zoning Advisory Petition(s): Case(s) 08-523- Administrative Variance 

The property in question is an undersized RC 5 zoned lot improved with a two story brick and siding 
construction single-family dwelling. The requested variance is for a substantial addition and rebuilt 
garage. 

SUMMARY OF RECOMMENDATIONS: 

If the petition for administrative variance is granted, the Office of Planning requests review and approval 
of the architectural elevation drawings prior to application of any building pennit. 

For further questions or additional information concerning the matters stated herein, please 
contact Diana Itter in the Office of Planning at 410-887-3480. 

Prepared By: " ,(A' -=v=~ oJ / 1. 4 A I/, 0 {J(. "4 _ 

CMlLL 

W:IDEVREVlZAC\8-S23.doc 
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My Neighborhood: Zoning - Map Output Page 2 of2 e e 


http://bamaps1.baltimorecountymd.gov/arcims _pathibcgims?ServiceName=Zoning2&ClientVersion=4.0&F... 6/4/2008 

http://bamaps
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Maryland Department of Assessments and Taxation Go Back 
BALTIMORE COUNTY View Map 

. Real Property Data Search (2007 vw3.1) New Search 

" 
Account Identifier: District - 04 Account Number - 0410000710 

Owner Information J 
Owner Name: DAVIS MAUREEN Use: RESIDENTIAL 

Principal Residence: YES 
Mailing Address: 12545 GREENSPRING AV Deed Reference: 1) /16015/ 15 

OWINGS MILLS MD 21117-1007 2) 

Location &. Structure Information 

Premises Address Legal Description 
12545 GREENSPRING AVE .589 AC 

12545 GREENSPRING AVE ES 
SE COR BAUBUTZ RD 

Map Grid Parcel Sub District Subdivision Section Block Lot Assessment Area Plat No: 
49 12 177 1 Plat Ref: 

Town 
Special Tax Areas Ad Valorem 

Tax Class 

Primary Structure Built Enclosed Area Property Land Area County Use 
1962 1,468 SF 25,656.00 SF 04 

Stories Basement Type Exterior 
1 YES STANDARD UNIT BRICK 

[ Value Information =-:J 
Base Value Value Phase-in Assessments 

As Of As Of As Of 
01/01/2007 07/01/2007 07/01/2008 

Land 66,410 96,410 
Improvements: 125,050 313,740 

Total: 191,460 410,150 264,356 337,252 
Preferential Land: 0 0 0 0 

-

Transfer Information 

Seller: ANDRES EVAN C Date: 01/24/2002 Price: $194,900 
Type: IMPROVED ARMS-LENGTH Deedl: /16015/ 15 Deed2: 

Seller: COURTNEY ANNE MARIE Date: 01/21/1992 Price: $122,000 
Type: IMPROVED ARMS-LENGTH Deed 1: / 9031/ 406 Deed2: 

Seller: Date: Price: 

Type: Deedl: Deed2: 


Exemption Information 

Partial Exempt Assessments Class 07/01/2007 07/01/2008 
County 000 0 0 
State 000 o o 
Municipal 000 o o 
Tax Exempt: NO Special Tax Recapture: 
Exempt Class: * NONE * 

http://sdatcert3.resiusa.org!rp_rewrite/details.aspx?County=04&SearchType=STREET &AccountNumber=O... 6/4/2008 

http://sdatcert3.resiusa.org!rp_rewrite/details.aspx?County=04&SearchType=STREET
http:25,656.00
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BALTIMORE COUNTY View Map
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Property maps provided courtesy of the Maryland Department of Planning ©2004. 

For more infonnation on electronic mapping applications, visit the Maryland Department of Planning web site at 


vvww.mdp:state.md. us/tax =mos.htm 


http://sdatcert3.resiusa.org/rp _rewrite/maps/showmap.asp?countyid=04&accountid=04+041 000071 0 6/4/2008 

http://sdatcert3.resiusa.org/rp
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BALTIMORE COUNTY 
MARYLAND 

JAMES T. SMITH, JR. TIMOTHY M. KOTROCO, Director
County Executive Department of Permits and

!5jI'-1/(jg D"'/,pm,", M"'g,m,,' 

10 : SI14-tJfJoA/-0/WfYl S/&JJS, 

IrrrN:PJI LL L-E ))DOJ 

FRD m: '130bI/-kYrrJA S 
De-rltllED C{)IJleII-~-r/rl6-

. R£ ; '?:oNI tJ6- r!!+-~ 

c!J-008 - 05J~-A-

IN ILL 1bt3 ~()Vvll N6- / A/ /0D!+7 
f(t ~ 14Dm . 51 GAl 

Zoning Review I County Office Building 

III West Chesapeake Avenue, Room III ITowson, Maryland 21204/ Phone 410-887-3391 / Fax 410-887-3048 


www.baltimorecountymd.gov 


http:www.baltimorecountymd.gov
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PLAT BOOK # '10:;'/ FOLIO #+o~ LOT # __ SECTION # ____ __ 

OWNER MALlfZ-Ge,J tJl5V I ~___ 
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~~ ~ 'Z- '? 1.~e !:7IPz, 
..... 

. ovJl~~~ Wdl-{,.7 Wlt7 2~1(1 ' ­
SUBDIVISION NAME . . I--------... -_..._-- - -_.- --­

PLAT TO ACCOMPANY PETITIOr~FOR ZONING ~VARI ANC n SPEC AL HEAR tNG 
L.--' . 

PROPERTY ADDRESS IZC?4C? §f..Ce;.J~r~/;J§~~ SEE PAGES 5 a 6 OF THE CHECKLI ST FOR ADDiTIONAL RE QUi RED INFORMATION 

LOCATION INFORMATION 

ELECTION DISTRICT : 4 
COUNCILMANIC DISTRICT; 2­

," =200
1 

SCALE MAP # 04'1 c. 2­

ZONING : p-c t; 

LOT SIZE .St.P 
ACREAGE 
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